-1-
0...1/0...2,5
0...0,4/0...0,6 (3)
0...16
0...6/0...10
0...25/0...40
0...4
5

White
WIRING
HOW TO ORDER
ISO 2852 (clamp) (2)
SMS M
DIN 11851 M
SMS F (1)
 DIN 11851 F (1)
DIN 11851 F (1)
DIN 11851 M
ISO 2852 (clamp) (2)
DIN 11851 F (1)
SMS F (1)
DIN 11851 M
SMS M
ISO 2852 (clamp) (2)
Standards
(1) Execution without roller available on request: pls. contact our Technical
Department.
(2) Execution with clamp, gasket and connection to be welded available
on request: pls. contact our Technical Department,.
S
TD
co
de
 U
68
Hex. 27
co
de
 T
A
3
(P
.t.
 1
50
°C
)
P.t. : 150 °C
P.t. : 100 °C
quote B
Digital indicator: The display range is from -1.999 to +1.999, and 2 built-
in alarms relay control the local process. Provide also supply to the
transmitter. For further details refer to data-sheet 08.P6A.
ACCESSORIES
DIMENSIONS (mm.)
Options
See ranges table
C : 0...0,4/0...40 bar, relative
A : -1...0/-1...+15 bar, relative
SSA - pressure transmitter ST SA, with ceramic
sensor, for food industry and sanitary applications
08 - electronic instruments
DESCRIPTION & CODE
F : 0...1/0...16 bar, absolute
10E - 4...20 mA; +Vin:10...30 Vdc
40F - 0...5 Vdc; +Vin: 8...28 Vdc
50D - 0...10 Vdc; +Vin:14...28 Vdc
See dimension table
C01 - Calibration certificate
U68 - electrical connection with cable, IP 68 (1) (2)
TA3 - process fluid temperature up to +150°C
(1) Cable: poliurethane, compensated (code 08.CPI).
(2) Without zero adjustement.
N. wires
Load (Ohm)
Supply: +Vin